HISTOLSEY

Red Bull Ring 2025

Timetable V8

FREITAG - FRIDAY 11/04/2025

08:05
08:27
08:50
09:15
09:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45

12:05

12:50
13:15
13:40
14:05
14:30
14:55
15:20
15:45
16:20
16:55
17:30

18.30

08:25
08:47
09:10
09:35
10:00
10:25
10:50
11:15
11:40
12:05

13:00

13:10
13:35
14:00
14:25
14:50
15:15
15:40
16:15
16:50
17:25
17:55

Testing Session iiber 3000ccm + TCR
Testing Session unter 3000ccm
Testing Session Formel + F4
Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio
Testing Session liber 3000ccm + TCR
Testing Session unter 3000ccm
Testing Session Formel + F4
Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio
Testing Session iiber 3000ccm + TCR
Testing Session unter 3000ccm

Mittagspause/Lunch Break

Testing Session Formel + F4
Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio
Testing Session iiber 3000ccm + TCR

Testing Session unter 3000ccm
Testing Session Formel + F4
Testing Session iiber 3000ccm + TCR
Testing Session unter 3000ccm
F4 CEZ
TCR Eastern Europe
Clio Cup Bohemia
Classica Trophy

Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session

Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Free Testing
Free Testing
Free Testing
Testing Session

EUR 100 pro Stint | GT(5Stints) TW EUR 450 | GT (4 Stints) Formel EUR 350

Driver’s Briefing Histo Cup

MOTOROGL

HanNKoOOK BMW PREMIU; SELECI’IO\N/ RSC d0Nh
TSN D e

ebcont

Office Bus

fahr(T)raum DAN

¢ v

moRzca

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

00:55

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:25



HISTOLSEY

Red Bull Ring 2025

Timetable V8

HISTOLSEY

FREITAG - FRIDAY 11/04/2025

08:30 18:00 freies Fahren / free Testing Stints 20 minutes
08.00 18:00 administrative und technische Abnahme
(i SAMSTAG - SATURDAY 12/04/2025 I

07.00 09:00 admin. und technische Abnahme
08:10  08:35 BMW Challenge / Mini Qualifying 00:25
08:40  09:00 TCR Eastern Europe Qualifying 00:20
09:05 09:30 Histo Cup Young Timer Qualifying 00:25
09:35 10:10 Austrian GT Qualifying 15'5'1f  00:35
10:15 10:40 Formel Young Qualifying 00:25
10:45  11:05 Ravenol 1h-Endurance Qualifying 00:20
11:10  11:30 F4 CEZ Qualifying 00:20
11:35  12:00 Clio Cup Bohemia Qualifying 00:25
12:05 12:30 Classica Trophy Wertung 1 00:25
12:10 12:50 Mittagspause/Lunch Break 00:40
12:50  13:15 TCR Eastern Europe Race 1 00:25
13:20  13:45 Trofeo di serie Qualifying 00:25
13:50  14:15 BMW Challenge / Mini Race 1 00:25
14:20  14:45 Y oungtimer/TCO {iber 2500ccm Race 1 00:25
14:50  15:15 Formel Young Race 1 00:25
15:20  15:45 Youngtimer/TCO bis 2500ccm Race 1 00:25
16:05 16:30 F4 CEZ Race 1 00:25
16:50  17:50 Ravenol 1h-Endurance Race 01:00

18:30 Siegerehrung alle Klassen Office Bus
(i SONNTAG - SUNDAY 13/04/2025 I
08:10  08:35 Trofeo di Serie Race 1 00:25
08:45 09:10 Austrian GT Race 1 00:25
09:30  09:55 F4 CEZ Race 2 00:25
10:15 10:40 Clio Cup Bohemia Race 1 00:25
10:50  11:15 BMW / Challenge Mini Race 2 00:25
11:35  12:00 TCR Eastern Europe Race 2 00:25
12:.05 13:05 Mittagspause/Lunch Break 01:00
13:00 13:25 Classica Trophy Wertung 2 00:25
13:45  14:10 F4 CEZ Race 3 00:25
14:30  14:55 Clio Cup Bohemia Race 2 00:25
15:05 15:30 Trofeo die Serie Race 2 00:25
15:35  16:00 Austrian GT Race 2 00:25
16:05 16:30 Youngtimer/TCO bis 2500ccm Race 2 00:25
16:35 17:00 Formel Young Race 2 00:25
17:05 17:30 Youngtimer/TCO tiber 2500ccm Race 2 00:25
Siegerehrung jeweils 30 min. nach den Rennen Office Bus
D’TE)LE"/ AutoFrey JON J‘j!!!ﬁi,‘:i.’! ebcont fahr(T)raum AN
m @ Hanmm BMW PREMIUM SELECTID\N/ ﬁsc——@ . Sé . ’ Wt

sorzc—e



