

**FREITAG - FRIDAY 11/04/2025**

08:05	08:25	Testing Session über 3000ccm + TCR	Testing Session	00:20
08:27	08:47	Testing Session unter 3000ccm	Testing Session	00:20
08:50	09:10	Testing Session Formel + F4	Testing Session	00:20
09:15	09:35	Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio	Testing Session	00:20
09:40	10:00	Testing Session über 3000ccm + TCR	Testing Session	00:20
10:05	10:25	Testing Session unter 3000ccm	Testing Session	00:20
10:30	10:50	Testing Session Formel + F4	Testing Session	00:20
10:55	11:15	Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio	Testing Session	00:20
11:20	11:40	Testing Session über 3000ccm + TCR	Testing Session	00:20
11:45	12:05	Testing Session unter 3000ccm	Testing Session	00:20
<b>12:05</b>	<b>13:00</b>	<b>Mittagspause/Lunch Break</b>		<b>00:55</b>
12:50	13:10	Testing Session Formel + F4	Testing Session	00:20
13:15	13:35	Testing Session unter 2000ccm + Clio	Testing Session	00:20
13:40	14:00	Testing Session über 3000ccm + TCR	Testing Session	00:20
14:05	14:25	Testing Session unter 3000ccm	Testing Session	00:20
14:30	14:50	Testing Session Formel + F4	Testing Session	00:20
14:55	15:15	Testing Session über 3000ccm + TCR	Testing Session	00:20
15:20	15:40	Testing Session unter 3000ccm	Testing Session	00:20
15:45	16:15	F4 CEZ	Free Testing	00:30
16:20	16:50	TCR Eastern Europe	Free Testing	00:30
16:55	17:25	Clio Cup Bohemia	Free Testing	00:30
17:30	17:55	Classica Trophy	Testing Session	00:25

EUR 100 pro Stint | GT(5Stints) TW EUR 450 | GT (4 Stints) Formel EUR 350

18.30

Driver's Briefing Histo Cup

Office Bus



## FREITAG - FRIDAY 11/04/2025

08:30	18:00	freies Fahren / free Testing	Stints	20 minutes
08.00	18:00	administrative und technische Abnahme		

## SAMSTAG - SATURDAY 12/04/2025

07.00 09:00 admin. und technische Abnahme

08:10	08:35	BMW Challenge / Mini	Qualifying	00:25
08:40	09:00	TCR Eastern Europe	Qualifying	00:20
09:05	09:30	Histo Cup Young Timer	Qualifying	00:25
09:35	10:10	Austrian GT	Qualifying 15'5'15	00:35
10:15	10:40	Formel Young	Qualifying	00:25
10:45	11:05	Ravenol 1h-Endurance	Qualifying	00:20
11:10	11:30	F4 CEZ	Qualifying	00:20
11:35	12:00	Clio Cup Bohemia	Qualifying	00:25
12:05	12:30	Classica Trophy	Wertung 1	00:25
<b>12:10</b>	<b>12:50</b>	<b>Mittagspause/Lunch Break</b>		<b>00:40</b>
12:50	13:15	TCR Eastern Europe	Race 1	00:25
13:20	13:45	Trofeo di serie	Qualifying	00:25
13:50	14:15	BMW Challenge / Mini	Race 1	00:25
14:20	14:45	Youngtimer/TCO über 2500ccm	Race 1	00:25
14:50	15:15	Formel Young	Race 1	00:25
15:20	15:45	Youngtimer/TCO bis 2500ccm	Race 1	00:25
16:05	16:30	F4 CEZ	Race 1	00:25
16:50	17:50	Ravenol 1h-Endurance	Race	01:00
	18:30	Siegerehrung alle Klassen	Office Bus	

## SONNTAG - SUNDAY 13/04/2025

08:10	08:35	Trofeo di Serie	Race 1	00:25
08:45	09:10	Austrian GT	Race 1	00:25
09:30	09:55	F4 CEZ	Race 2	00:25
10:15	10:40	Clio Cup Bohemia	Race 1	00:25
10:50	11:15	BMW / Challenge Mini	Race 2	00:25
11:35	12:00	TCR Eastern Europe	Race 2	00:25
<b>12:05</b>	<b>13:05</b>	<b>Mittagspause/Lunch Break</b>		<b>01:00</b>
13:00	13:25	Classica Trophy	Wertung 2	00:25
13:45	14:10	F4 CEZ	Race 3	00:25
14:30	14:55	Clio Cup Bohemia	Race 2	00:25
15:05	15:30	Trofeo die Serie	Race 2	00:25
15:35	16:00	Austrian GT	Race 2	00:25
16:05	16:30	Youngtimer/TCO bis 2500ccm	Race 2	00:25
16:35	17:00	Formel Young	Race 2	00:25
17:05	17:30	Youngtimer/TCO über 2500ccm	Race 2	00:25

Siegerehrung jeweils 30 min. nach den Rennen Office Bus